m Race to Sky (Boffzen)
Boffzen (GrillhUtte) / 15.05.2010

N
Felden, Michael 000: 1:23:58
[0: Wiehenbiker.com (0: 18.58 km/h
00: 25
00: 26.25 km 00000/000: 20 (of 51)
Herren/Damen, Senioren/Seniorinnen 00000/0: 20 (of 47)
000000: 1:09:03
aooo: 00000: 14(of 34)
Senioren | 0000000: 1:09:03
goao oooo 0o
0oo 0o 0o oo oo 0o 0o 0o ooo ooo 0oo oo 0o 0o 0o
km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0
Himmelsleiter ur 2.45 6:43 17.87 9 1:00 15 1:00 2.45 6:43 17.87 30 44
Himmelsleiter ok 1.34  7:50 7.66 28 2:29 39 2:30 3.79 14:33 12.37 30 44
o1 596 15:40 19.15 8 2:18 13 2:18 9.75 30:13 17.87 30 42
(00 Himmelsleite 0.95 3:19 0.00 17 0:40 25 0:40 10.70 33:32 17.89 30 42
Himmelsleiter ot 1.34 7:42 7.79 18 2:02 27 2:02  12.04 41:14 17.46 30 42
ool 596 15:51 1893 8 2:04 12 2:04 18.00 57:05 18.92 30 37
(00 Himmelsleite 0.95 3:30 0.00 20 0:46 27 0:46  18.95 1:00:35 17.83 22 32
Himmelsleiter ot 1.34 7:45 7.74 18 2:26 26 2:26  20.29 1:08:20 17.56 26 34
Ziel 596 15:38 19.19 6 1:41 8 1:41  26.25 1:23:58 18.58 14 14:55 20 14:55

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




